
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1/Points 

1 Horion Ariane 7.8 Terre Blanche 27

2 Vaudroz Annick 15.3 Le Fregate Provence 20

3 Charlier De Chily Frédérique 9.2 Valgarde 20

4 Rouet Fabienne 8.0 Beauvallon 20

5 Buffard Isabelle 19.4 Ste Maxime 19

6 Lecuyer Silvie 12.6 Valescure 18

7 Bordier Agnes 16.8 Valcros 18

8 Cheringou Marie-José 16.1 Le Fregate Provence 17

9 Traverse Michèle 18.6 Valcros 17

10 Gauvain Florence 9.3 Valescure 17

11 Durand Raphaelle 12.5 Barbaroux 17

12 Michel Pascale 14.4 Le Fregate Provence 17

13 Nicolas Aline 13.6 Valgarde 17

14 Bernardi Virginie 18.4 Valgarde 17

15 Decroly Anne 15.3 Barbaroux 17

16 Allaux D'Audigier Catherine 9.3 Valescure 16

17 Volle Martin Beatrice 8.4 Valescure 16

18 Soda Sylvie 18.1 Valcros 16

19 Loubes Nathalie 22.4 Valcros 15

20 Brunner Doris 13.6 L'Esterel 15

21 Pelaprat Alice 20.6 Le Fregate Provence 15

22 Raynal Marita 20.4 Barbaroux 14

23 Hamelin Fabienne 21.7 Valescure 14

24 Aldeguer Veronique 21.0 Valcros 14

25 Degermann Véronique 19.9 L'Esterel 14

26 Vergnes Claude 21.3 Le Fregate Provence 13

27 Dubuis Maryse 18.3 Beauvallon 13

28 Levasseur Agathe 16.1 Ste Maxime 13

29 Rattanachane Indra 18.3 Beauvallon 12
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30 Forget Ariane 16.2 Valcros 12

31 Palies Marie-Christine 18.0 Le Fregate Provence 12

32 Mehat Dominique 19.3 Le Fregate Provence 12

33 Farout Sonia 19.5 Valgarde 12

34 Lambert Françoise 20.6 Valcros 12

35 Degioanni Anne 10.0 Valcros 12

36 Sailley Catherine 15.3 Ste Maxime 12

37 Violot Corinne 21.5 L'Esterel 11

38 Bonnome Pellegrin Agnes 21.3 Valescure 11

39 Laurent Hilary 23.0 Valgarde 11

40 Rubens Christine 21.2 Barbaroux 11

41 Lan Catherine 18.4 Le Fregate Provence 11

42 Tellier Elisabeth 22.2 L'Esterel 10

43 Lefevre Françoise 12.7 Valescure 10

44 Passe Anne-Sophie 22.4 Beauvallon 10

45 Perrino Catherine 22.4 L'Esterel 10

46 Lopez Patricia 21.1 Le Fregate Provence 9

47 Wagner Sonia 23.2 Ste Maxime 8

48 Cerf Dominique 22.5 Barbaroux 8

49 Guillerm Patricia 24.5 Ste Maxime 8

50 Vinel Anne-Charlotte 26.3 Ste Maxime 8

51 Boudard Brigitte 26.4 Valcros 7

52 Simon Dominique 26.6 Barbaroux 7

53 Gulyants Inna 23.8 Terre Blanche 7

54 Le Breton Angela 23.5 Valescure 7

55 Gros Viviane 24.5 Ste Maxime 7

56 Cagnant Marie Ange 20.8 Beauvallon 7

57 Deletang Sylvie 23.8 Ste Maxime 6

58 Warin Catherine 24.1 L'Esterel 6

59 Commecy Laurence 17.6 Terre Blanche 5

60 Baudin Carol 25.2 Barbaroux 4

61 Rampazzo Carole 26.3 L'Esterel 3

62 Sokoloff Alexandrine 22.9 Ste Maxime 3

63 Richaud Maryvonne 20.4 Ste Maxime ABJ

63 joueurs



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1/Points 

1 Loubes Nathalie 22.4 Valcros 38

2 Traverse Michèle 18.6 Valcros 37

3 Bernardi Virginie 18.4 Valgarde 37

4 Buffard Isabelle 19.4 Ste Maxime 36

5 Horion Ariane 7.8 Terre Blanche 36

6 Aldeguer Veronique 21.0 Valcros 36

7 Laurent Hilary 23.0 Valgarde 35

8 Vaudroz Annick 15.3 Le Fregate Provence 34

9 Vergnes Claude 21.3 Le Fregate Provence 34

10 Raynal Marita 20.4 Barbaroux 34

11 Bordier Agnes 16.8 Valcros 34

12 Bonnome Pellegrin Agnes 21.3 Valescure 33

13 Hamelin Fabienne 21.7 Valescure 33

14 Degermann Véronique 19.9 L'Esterel 33

15 Pelaprat Alice 20.6 Le Fregate Provence 33

16 Cheringou Marie-José 16.1 Le Fregate Provence 32

17 Rattanachane Indra 18.3 Beauvallon 32

18 Farout Sonia 19.5 Valgarde 32

19 Michel Pascale 14.4 Le Fregate Provence 32

20 Decroly Anne 15.3 Barbaroux 32

21 Dubuis Maryse 18.3 Beauvallon 31

22 Durand Raphaelle 12.5 Barbaroux 31

23 Soda Sylvie 18.1 Valcros 31

24 Lambert Françoise 20.6 Valcros 31

25 Palies Marie-Christine 18.0 Le Fregate Provence 30

26 Mehat Dominique 19.3 Le Fregate Provence 30

27 Lecuyer Silvie 12.6 Valescure 30

28 Nicolas Aline 13.6 Valgarde 30

29 Tellier Elisabeth 22.2 L'Esterel 29

30 Violot Corinne 21.5 L'Esterel 29

31 Gulyants Inna 23.8 Terre Blanche 29

Résultat Net, Dames, Simple Stableford 



32 Perrino Catherine 22.4 L'Esterel 29

33 Brunner Doris 13.6 L'Esterel 29

34 Rouet Fabienne 8.0 Beauvallon 29

35 Lopez Patricia 21.1 Le Fregate Provence 28

36 Rubens Christine 21.2 Barbaroux 28

37 Lan Catherine 18.4 Le Fregate Provence 28

38 Gros Viviane 24.5 Ste Maxime 28

39 Warin Catherine 24.1 L'Esterel 28

40 Charlier De Chily Frédérique 9.2 Valgarde 28

41 Guillerm Patricia 24.5 Ste Maxime 28

42 Forget Ariane 16.2 Valcros 27

43 Wagner Sonia 23.2 Ste Maxime 27

44 Simon Dominique 26.6 Barbaroux 27

45 Passe Anne-Sophie 22.4 Beauvallon 27

46 Levasseur Agathe 16.1 Ste Maxime 27

47 Boudard Brigitte 26.4 Valcros 26

48 Gauvain Florence 9.3 Valescure 26

49 Cerf Dominique 22.5 Barbaroux 26

50 Allaux D'Audigier Catherine 9.3 Valescure 25

51 Volle Martin Beatrice 8.4 Valescure 25

52 Sailley Catherine 15.3 Ste Maxime 24

53 Le Breton Angela 23.5 Valescure 23

54 Deletang Sylvie 23.8 Ste Maxime 22

55 Vinel Anne-Charlotte 26.3 Ste Maxime 22

56 Rampazzo Carole 26.3 L'Esterel 20

57 Lefevre Françoise 12.7 Valescure 20

58 Cagnant Marie Ange 20.8 Beauvallon 20

59 Degioanni Anne 10.0 Valcros 19

60 Baudin Carol 25.2 Barbaroux 19

61 Commecy Laurence 17.6 Terre Blanche 16

62 Sokoloff Alexandrine 22.9 Ste Maxime 16

63 Richaud Maryvonne 20.4 Ste Maxime ABJ

63 joueurs


